
FACILITY RENTALS

ABOUT US
The Kona Historical Society's mission
is to preserve the history of Kona to
enrich, inspire, and inform our
community and visitors. 

We do this through collecting,
preserving, researching, interpreting,
and disseminating the history of Kona. 

CONTACT US

808 - 323 - 3222

khs@konahistorical.org

www.konahistorical.org
81-6551 Hawaii Belt Road
Kealakekua, 96750

Weddings-Receptions-Corporate Events-
Private Parties-Family Reunions- 

Graduation Parties-Special Events-
Holiday Parties-Business Meetings- 
Themed Parties- Ladies' Functions-

Birthday Parties



Rental Hours: 8:00am - 10:00pm The Kona Historical Society offers a
beautiful pasture setting for any
special event. Our Kalukalu site is
located at a cool elevation (1500
feet) and includes an ocean view,
native plant forest, majestic
monkeypod and magnolia trees, an
authentic Portuguese stone oven,
stone ruins, and the historic H.N.
Greenwell Store that dates from
1870. 

The pasture and old trees, the stone
structures, and the view of the ocean
beyond, provide many beautiful
venues for ceremonies and
photographs. 

Your guests will enjoy the tranquility
of an authentic ranch setting, rural in
nature, yet conveniently located.

UNIQUE ADD ON'S
Arrangements may be made in
advance for a special Portuguese stone
oven bread baking, or for tours inside
the historic H.N. Greenwell Store. 

ABOUT THE PROPERTYRENTAL SPACE

Portuguese Stone Oven 
$250/hour

The H.N. Greenwell Store Museum
$150/hour

Rental Rates:

Number of Attendees
1-50
51-100
101-150
151-200
201-250
251-300
301-350
351-400

Cost
$500
$750
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$2,500
$3,000
$3,500

(prices may vary)


